
 

 

7" ROCKY ROAD LAYER CAKE 

 
Ingredients : Butter [MILK] , Caster sugar , Icing sugar (Calcium (Tri-
Calciumphosphate),Sugar) , Eggs [EGG] , Gluten free self raising flour 
(Rice,Potato,Tapioca,Maize,Buckwheat,Raising Agents(Mono Calcium 
Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate),Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum)) , Ground 
almonds [NUTS] , Margarine (Palm Oil,rapeseed oil,Water,Salt,Emulsifier 
(Mono and Di-glycerides),Vitamin A,Vitamin D,Colour (Annatto),Colour 
(Curcumin),Preservative (Potassium sorbate),Acidity Regulator (Citric 
acid)) , Flaked almonds [NUTS] , Mini marshmallows (Glucose fructose 
syrup,Sugar,Water,Dextrose,Stabiliser (Carrageenan),Modified maize 
starch,hydrolized rice protein,Natural Vanilla,Polyphosphate,Colouring 
(Calcium Carbonate)) , Cocoa powder , Toffee popcorn [MILK] 
(Sugar,rapeseed oil,Butter [MILK],Salt,Cream [MILK],Inverted Sugar 
Syrup,Molasses,Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin),Glucose syrup,Maize) , 
Popping candy [MILK] [SOYA] (Sugar,Cocoa Butter,Whole Milk Powder 
[MILK],Cocoa Mass,Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) [SOYA],Vanilla 
Flavours,Glucose syrup,Lactose [MILK],Carbon Dioxide,Stabiliser (Gum 
Arabic),Starch,Shellac) , Milk chocolate [MILK] [SOYA] (Sugar,Cocoa 
Butter,Whole Milk Powder [MILK],Cocoa Mass,Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin) 
[SOYA],Flavouring,Natural Vanilla) , Natural vanilla (Glycerine,Vanilla 
Powder) , Whole milk [MILK] , Gluten free baking powder (Rice 
flour,Sodium Bicarbonate,sodium di hydrogen diphosphate) , Vanilla 
essence (Water,Propylene Glycol,Colour (Plain Caramel),Flavouring)  
 
Not suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, Sesame 
and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 2580 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 50494 1957 
Energy (KCal) 12060 467 
Fat (g) 718 28 
of which Saturates (g) 363 14 
Carbohydrate (g) 1266 49 
of which Sugars (g) 1036 40 
Protein (g) 113.71 4.41 
Fibre (g) 45.70 1.77 
Salt (g) 9.47 0.37 

 




